
Sulphur Springs, TX 7/20/2013 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 5 2nd 5 3rd 5 1st 7

43 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 1996 - 3439560 1.0 5.0 1.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 20.0 1

92 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 5.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 1.0 5.0 1.0 7.0 17.0 2

121 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 5023523 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 14.0 3

91 Phillip Hiser - RX Soula - 5066950 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 1.0 5.0 3.0 10.0 4

104 Catherine Howell - DO Bar Dan - 1998 - 3746164 4.0 2.0 5.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 7.0 1.0 6.0 5

141 Molly Jacobs  - Rey Lectric Lena - 1999 - 3795321 #N/A #N/A #N/A 6.0 2.0 0.0

142 Gracie Jacobs - Lena Little Left - 1999 - 3842988 #N/A #N/A #N/A 4.0 4.0 0.0

Non Pro Allround



Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/20/2013 Judge:

5
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
5 TIE BREAKERS 3 8 1 7 4 9 6 2 5

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie

s Total   

(1-100)

1 5 43 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 1996 - 3439560 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 79.0

2 4 121 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 5023523 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 77.0

3 3 91 Phillip Hiser - RX Soula - 5066950 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 68.0

4 2 104 Catherine Howell - DO Bar Dan - 1998 - 3746164 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 66.0

5 1 92 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 65.0

Non-Pro Pleasure Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:David Hutton

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Non_Pro_Pleasure

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/20/2013 Judge:

5
Shown In 

class

Entered 

In Class
5 TIE BREAKERS 7 1 6 2 8 3 4 5

Descriptions of Obstacles
work 

gate

trot 

poles

walk 

bridge

back 

thru 

trees

lope 

poles 

left lead

Side 

pass log

drag 

sled    

fig 8

cross 

bridge 

walk

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o
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l 

P
e
n

a
lt
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s

Total   

(1-100)

1 5 43 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 1996 - 3439560 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 52.0

2 4 92 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 51.5

3 3 91 Phillip Hiser - RX Soula - 5066950 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 49.5

4 2 121 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 5023523 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 48.0

5 1 104 Catherine Howell - DO Bar Dan - 1998 - 3746164 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 3.0 6.0 43.0

Non-Pro Trail Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:Dwayne Rhea

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Non_Pro_Trail

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/20/2013 Judge:

5
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
5 TIE BREAKERS 7 4 8 5 6 1 2 3

2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Right 

Circles, 

Stop

4 Right 

Spins

Left 

Circles, 

Stop

4 Left 

Spins

Figure 8, 

two Lead 

Chngs

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck

Stop & 

Back

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 5 92 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 57.0

2 4 43 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 1996 - 3439560 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 51.0

3 3 121 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 5023523 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 1.0 50.0

4 2 104 Catherine Howell - DO Bar Dan - 1998 - 3746164 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 13.0 29.0

5 1 91 Phillip Hiser - RX Soula - 5066950 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 0.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 8.0 28.0

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

Sulphur Springs, TXLocation:David Hutton

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Non_Pro_Reining

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/20/2013 Judge:Don Becker Loc.

7
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
7 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 3 4 1 2 1 2

NP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control     

Position     

Rate              

(1-10)

Speed and 

Degee of 

Difficulty         

(1-10)

Stop and 

Hold                                       

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-60)

1 7.0 92 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 2006 - 4843176 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 59.0

2 6.0 43 Jennifer Muir - Docs Partisan - 1996 - 3439560 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 57.5

3 5.0 121 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 5023523 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 4.5 5.0 0.0 49.5

4 4.0 142 Gracie Jacobs - Lena Little Left - 1999 - 3842988 5.5 6.5 5.5 2.5 2.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 4.5 49.0

5 3.0 91 Phillip Hiser - RX Soula - 5066950 6.5 6.5 7.0 2.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 41.5

6 2.0 141 Molly Jacobs  - Rey Lectric Lena - 1999 - 3795321 2.5 2.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 3.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 29.5

7 1.0 104 Catherine Howell - DO Bar Dan - 1998 - 3746164 2.0 2.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 2.0 2.5 4.0 15.0 21.5

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

Sulphur Springs, TX

Box (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) Circling (1-30)  or Roping (1-30)

2013 Sulphur Springs Show

Non_Pro_Cowhorse

Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________


	nonpro allround.pdf
	nonpro pleasure
	nonpro trail
	nonpro reining
	nonpro cowhorse

